Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

COWLEY

A/CNo

5270194
5270190
5270195
5270110
5270198
5270199
5270193
5270200
$270201
5270202
5270203
5270204
$270205
5270206
SD6443

Parish

BLACKBIRD LEYS

COWLEY ST JAMES & ST FRANCIS
COWLEY ST MARY & ST JOHN & ST ALBAN
ELSFIELD

HEADINGTON ST ANDREW
HEADINGTON QUARRY
HEADINGTON ST MARY
HIGHFIELD

IFFLEY

LITTLEMORE

MARSTON

NEW MARSTON

OXFORD ST CLEMENT
SANDFORD ON THAMES
COWLEY DEANERY

DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

Deanery Totals

2025
Share

11,139
35,634
56,778
3,000
45,045
50,204
32,806
33,381
67,395
14,122
52,660
19,715
61,404
10,007
16,410
0

509,700

Contribution
Recd to date
£

11,139
36,134
57,427

3,000
45,045
50,704
33,206
33,381
67,395
14,322
54,660
19,715
61,404
10,007
12,161

509,700

Bal as at
31/12/2025

% Recd
to date
%

100.0
101.4
101.1
100.0
100.0
101.0
101.2
100.0
100.0
101.4
103.8
100.0
100.0
100.0

74.1

100.0
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DD
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DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

Bal from
2024
£
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Contribution to
2024
£



Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

OXFORD

A/CNo

$270211
$270207
5270213
5270214
$270215
$270217
5270218
5270220
5270222
5270223
5270224
5270226
$270221
5270209
5270229
5270230
5270231
SD6655

Parish

KIDLINGTON w HAMPTON POYLE

NORTH HINKSEY w BOTLEY

OXFORD ST ALDATE

OXFORD ST ANDREW

OXFORD SS BARNABAS & PAUL w ST THOMAS
OXFORD ST EBBE

OXFORD ST FRIDESWIDE w BINSEY

OXFORD ST GILES

OXFORD ST MARY MAGDALEN

OXFORD ST MARY THE VIRGIN

OXFORD ST MATTHEW w ST LUKE

OXFORD ST MICHAEL, ST MARTIN, ALL SAINTS
OXFORD SS PHILIP, JAMES, MARGARET
SOUTH WITH NEW HINKSEY

SUMMERTOWN

WOLVERCOTE

WYTHAM

OXFORD DEANERY

DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

Deanery Totals

2025
Share

107,502
51,041
156,233
133,732
66,195
122,894
27,721
63,601
73,527
106,169
82,836
47,544
61,847
26,056
81,857
78,479
7,219
992

0

1,295,445

Contribution
Recd to date
£

107,502
35,960
118,450
110,142
66,195
54,756
27,721
63,601
73,527
106,169
82,836
47,544
61,847
12,000
75,000
78,479
7,219

0

1,128,948

Bal as at
31/12/2025
£

15,081
37,783
23,590

68,138

O O OO o oo

14,056
6,857

992

166,497

% Recd
to date
%

100.0
70.5
75.8
82.4

100.0
44.6

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0
46.1
91.6

100.0

100.0

0.0

87.1
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DD
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Bal from
2024
£

33,793
35,974

44,500

O OO oo oo

18,815
14,959

946

Contribution to
2024
£



